gg;ﬁﬁ:fgfozrzmme Qo DQDN& 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
0Jd TeAM

of the European Union

Executive Summary

Prepared by Irene Pastor
(IES La Foia)

_m o
7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland &go!@"w h?d‘ GIJU 1
- Bamsg ine




go'f“”dec’ by the Qfa DRONE 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
rasmus+ Programme a
of the European Union 0 T&AM

Timeline

e Countdown to the end of the
Project: 4 months

Final Meeting: IES La Foia, Ibi. Spain
2nd-3rd July 2018

7t Meeting, 22nd-23
March 2018

7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland ’ES E\Eﬂ ﬁm @ GIJU 2

La Foialz ___.__ .............




gl?a:ﬂji:f ;:OEZ . QO DRONE 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
C/ TEAM

of the European Union

Management and coordination update

* Documents

e Drive

e G@Grant
Ammendment

* Expenses
(Invoices)

* |0 (Timesheets)

R— | -
7th Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland m:%sloﬁ%ﬁ w" @ q“!.J““u 3




Co-funded by the Qo D Q D N & 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925

Erasmus+ Programme

of the European Union T&A

Financial Review

* Exceptional costs:

— amendment to the agreement signed and
uploaded ?

— update drive with invoices

* The remaining 20% of financial aid will be
given to IES La Foia, as coordinator, after
submitting final report (31st october2018).

e I — . n
s [ ue50 (2% 2 dijU
th . ﬁ( : SHOLA SISAK -"2{. b | 4
7th Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland La FOlO"' = _.,_i;-,’//' ,{f ;) W S

-  S——




Co-funded by the Qm D Q D N & 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925

Erasmus+ Programme

of the European Union CJa TEAM

Mobility Tool

* Coordinator (IES La Foia)

it .
’ TEHNICKA ]| O,
7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland i_{] ::EGSIO""%::; w ‘= GIJU 5
- m - T

.




Erasmus+ Programme

’\- &MHZ‘SB?’ Ma rch 2018 Qo D QDN& 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
of the European Union T&A

Our main objectives until 31st August 2018
(end of the Project ):

* continue working on IMPACT
and dissemination

* Mooc courses

* Multiplier Events

 ME at IES La Foia: 3rd May 2018

* We should already have some MOOC
courses open for application

_"_'_- i 1 - I
4 - IES TEHNICKA ;w ( / GIJU
) | ﬁ( J SROLA SISAK .-’Ié.. ' |
7 Meet”‘]g. March, 22, 2018. Poland LC] FOIO‘.‘- r - ﬂJj//l {r o Techeaiogial Imdiiule 6

- el




. ?a?ﬂ:g-?lé?’ogﬁ?nrrgg 2018 Qm DQDN& 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
OJd TeEeAM

of the European Union

Intellectual Outputs:
Open Educational Resources+MOQOCs

9 Intellectual Outputs:

OER -1- Basic Toy drone frame

OER-2 - Module of Flight Control

OER-3 - Module of Communication Control
OER-4- Module of Advanced frame

OER-5- Module of GPS/Compass Control
OER -6 - Module of Problem Management
OER-7 - Module of Flight Stabilization System
OER-8 - Module of First Person View

09: MOOC Course. Multiplier events: ZS10, Sisak, Krsko, ALJU

MOOC = Massive Open Online Course
OERs = Open Educational Resource

b [ ] ]
_ Wies [ @ i
7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland Jj’&/ @ e 7




Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme

of the European Union

Qo DQDN& 2015-1-ESO01-KA202-015925
0O TeEAM

Fmal Report: september-october 2018

7

 Relevance

* Implementation

-

e Quality of
partners

‘ dlssemlnatlon
bl

7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland

e B9 g0 () 2 qiU

- ..




Co-funded by the Qo D Q D N & 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925

*
* Erasmus+ Programme

of the European Union TEA
Important concepts

* IMPACT * EXPLOITATION
Project effects in Transfer the results to
participants, T
systems (measurable) Events)
* DISSEMINATION  SUSTAINABILITY
Communications After contract period,
explaining the project | project results will be
and results . available.

7th Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland éﬁjaﬂﬂiiﬁjﬁl @l C"Ju ?

-



. Rﬁlﬁﬁ\ﬂd by the QO D Q D N & 2015-1-ES01-KA202-015925
" 2 tban Urion 09 TeAM

Final Report Score

Corresponding reduction in total
final amount of eligible expenses

41 - 50 25%
26 - 40 90%
0-25 75%

i \ T
| TEHNICKA @

7t Meeting. March, 22, 2018. Poland Lo ::EOSiCIi m‘““‘l! w @ o GIJU 10
| g | - J Techesiogical Imdiiute

WI e e T
..

g




	Número de diapositiva 1
	Timeline
	�Management and coordination update
	Financial Review
	Mobility Tool
	Our main objectives until 31st August 2018�(end of the Project ):
	Intellectual Outputs:�Open Educational Resources+MOOCs�
	Final Report: september-october 2018
	Important concepts
	Final Report Score

